
Meeting title
Columbus Airport Public Safety Building Project | Virtual 
Educational Session

Attended participants 100
Start time 12/10/25, 9:41:04 AM
End time 12/10/25, 10:57:15 AM
Meeting duration 1h 16m 10s
Average attendance time 48m 51s

Participants
Name Email
Fils-Aime, Daniel J DFils-Aime@henselphelps.com
Withington, Jason P JWithington@henselphelps.com
Khori E. Bender (External) KEBender@columbusairports.com
Clive Stephens (External) cstephens@cstephensplumbing.onmicrosoft.com
MUNNERLYN CLEANING SERVICES (Unverified)
Jerome Buckner (External) jbuckner@bucknermasonry.com
Zach Marra (Unverified)
Denise Gilliam (Guest) dgilliam@elford.com
Christal Harris (External) christal.harris@itab.com
Jeremy Osterhout (External) Jeremy.Osterhout@pcg.com
A2B Concrete Construction- Adam Banks (Unverified)
Melissa Naquin (External) mnaquin@fireseal-llc.com
Bob Schroer - R&S Cement (Unverified)
Lisa Fleming (External) lisa@kellerf.com
curtis marcum
Brooke Hilty (External) bhilty@superiorgroup.net
Marrae L. Bundy (External) MLBundy@ColumbusAirports.com
Kenny Torres (External) ktorres@ktnco.net
Hazen, Spencer SHazen4@henselphelps.com
Jim Melaragno (External) jmelaragno@buildwithvalley.com
Mike Poe (External) mpoe@gutridge.com
Michael Heffernan (Unverified)
Amar Vadla (External) Amar@strsi.com
Adam Moore (External) adam.moore@3cindustries.com
Oliver Flesher (External) oliver@mrexcavator.com
Denny Fuchs (External) denny.fuchs@spectracf.com
Steve Lawrence (External) slawrence@denier.com
Gary Mitchell (External) Gary@BestRoofingCompany.onmicrosoft.com
Willie Woodruff (External) wwoodruff@tectaamerica.com
Mark Klingler - Hydro (Unverified)
Kathy Tatum - Tatum Landscaping (Unverified)
Kelley Munnerlyn  (Unverified)
May, Charles D CMay@henselphelps.com
Jeff Wallace (External) Jeffrey.Wallace@e2optics.com
Donerik Black (Unverified)
Mark Vescio (External) markv@thompsonconcrete.com
Shelly Denoma (External) sdenoma@denier.com



Quinn Gibson qgibson@continentaloffice.com
Zach Loucks (External) ZLoucks@tarrier.com
Jessica L. Gaston (External) jlgaston@columbusairports.com
Dylan Kern (External) dkern@concordfab.com
Dave Kause (Unverified)
Nathan Kraft (Unverified)
Mark W. Fisher MFisher@sciotoservices.com
Doug Drescher (External) Doug@strsi.com
Brian Keller (External) Brian.Keller@e2optics.com
Alex (Unverified)
Monica Gutierrez (External) monica.gutierrez@mmbuildings.com
Shanon Mayeux (External) smayeux@fireseal-llc.com
Rae Cook (Unverified)
Keith Overfield keith.overfield@chcmfg.com
Trent Snider (External) t.snider@kirkbros.com
Coty Bilsky cbilsky@mockwoodworking.com
Matt Spychalski matts@kbiinc.com
Emma Catalogna (External) ecatalogna@fireseal-llc.com
Josh Turner JTurner@okinteriors.com
Broderick Ball (External) sales@kellerf.com
Koenn, Kellen (External) KKoenn@hamiltonparker.com
Eric Snoke esnoke@jwdanforth.com
Robert Anderson (External) randerson@andersoncompanies.com
Richard Stover (External) rstover@gutridge.com
GOFS - Haleema S (Unverified)
Jonathan Intrater (External) jintrater@premierofficemovers.com
Sam Clough (External) sclough@elford.com
Terron Howell
Trevor Wadsworth (External) twadsworth@speermechanical.com
Sam Austrino (Unverified)
Brian Sanvido (External) BSanvido@southlandind.com
Quincy Jones (External) qjones@andersoncompanies.com
Phillip Jackson (External) PJackson@southlandind.com
Jho Cervantes JhoC@xybix.com
John Barnett (External) jbarnett@barnettmechanicalservices.com
McInerney, Patrick J PMcInerney@henselphelps.com
CMI'HR Evelin Johnson (Unverified)
Seth Willis (External) williss@dupleroffice.com
John Mills (External) johnm@aggmech.com
Shinae (Unverified)
Sylvester Harris (CSC) (Unverified)
Tiffany Presley - Area Manager/ Diligent RND (Unverified)
Leah Thompson
Lane Kleilein (External) lkleilein@dalmatianfire.net
Crist, Jennifer Jennifer.Crist@dot.ohio.gov
Donerik Black DBlack@ecdi.org
Bangela Barnes (Unverified)
Curt Shane (External) cshane@dalmatianfire.net



Luke Schnars (External) Luke@floorsystemsanddesign.com
Ring, Lori (External) LRing@hamiltonparker.com
Staci Paulik (External) staci@florlinegroup.com
Andrew Simons (External) ASimons@pattersonpope.com
Jason Teal (Unverified)
John Reinhart (External) jreinhart@vaughnindustries.com
Bob Weyrick bweyrick@kbiinc.com
Jimmy Daniel (External) jimmy.daniel@sessleybuilding.com
James Barnes (External) J.Barnes@theimggroup.com
Cook, Donna Donna.Cook@vitra.com
Quan (Unverified)
Amanda Gray (Unverified)
Mandy Wolford mwolford@continentaloffice.com
Carroll, Ryan W RCarroll@henselphelps.com
Gehrlich, Sam gehrlichs@lithko.com

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Email
Fils-Aime, Daniel J DFils-Aime@henselphelps.com
Fils-Aime, Daniel J DFils-Aime@henselphelps.com
Withington, Jason P JWithington@henselphelps.com
Khori E. Bender (External) KEBender@columbusairports.com
Clive Stephens (External) cstephens@cstephensplumbing.onmicrosoft.com
MUNNERLYN CLEANING SERVICES (Unverified)
Jerome Buckner (External) jbuckner@bucknermasonry.com
Zach Marra (Unverified)
Denise Gilliam (Guest) dgilliam@elford.com
Christal Harris (External) christal.harris@itab.com
Jeremy Osterhout (External) Jeremy.Osterhout@pcg.com
A2B Concrete Construction- Adam Banks (Unverified)
Melissa Naquin (External) mnaquin@fireseal-llc.com
Bob Schroer - R&S Cement (Unverified)
Lisa Fleming (External) lisa@kellerf.com
curtis marcum
Brooke Hilty (External) bhilty@superiorgroup.net
Marrae L. Bundy (External) MLBundy@ColumbusAirports.com
Kenny Torres (External) ktorres@ktnco.net
Hazen, Spencer SHazen4@henselphelps.com
Jim Melaragno (External) jmelaragno@buildwithvalley.com
Mike Poe (External) mpoe@gutridge.com
Michael Heffernan (Unverified)
Amar Vadla (External) Amar@strsi.com
Adam Moore (External) adam.moore@3cindustries.com
Oliver Flesher (External) oliver@mrexcavator.com
Denny Fuchs (External) denny.fuchs@spectracf.com
Steve Lawrence (External) slawrence@denier.com
Gary Mitchell (External) Gary@BestRoofingCompany.onmicrosoft.com
Willie Woodruff (External) wwoodruff@tectaamerica.com



Mark Klingler - Hydro (Unverified)
Kathy Tatum - Tatum Landscaping (Unverified)
Kelley Munnerlyn  (Unverified)
May, Charles D CMay@henselphelps.com
Jeff Wallace (External) Jeffrey.Wallace@e2optics.com
Donerik Black (Unverified)
Mark Vescio (External) markv@thompsonconcrete.com
Shelly Denoma (External) sdenoma@denier.com
Quinn Gibson qgibson@continentaloffice.com
Zach Loucks (External) ZLoucks@tarrier.com
Jessica L. Gaston (External) jlgaston@columbusairports.com
Dylan Kern (External) dkern@concordfab.com
Dave Kause (Unverified)
Nathan Kraft (Unverified)
Mark W. Fisher MFisher@sciotoservices.com
Doug Drescher (External) Doug@strsi.com
Brian Keller (External) Brian.Keller@e2optics.com
Alex (Unverified)
Monica Gutierrez (External) monica.gutierrez@mmbuildings.com
Shanon Mayeux (External) smayeux@fireseal-llc.com
Rae Cook (Unverified)
Keith Overfield keith.overfield@chcmfg.com
Trent Snider (External) t.snider@kirkbros.com
Coty Bilsky cbilsky@mockwoodworking.com
Matt Spychalski matts@kbiinc.com
Emma Catalogna (External) ecatalogna@fireseal-llc.com
Josh Turner JTurner@okinteriors.com
Broderick Ball (External) sales@kellerf.com
Koenn, Kellen (External) KKoenn@hamiltonparker.com
Eric Snoke esnoke@jwdanforth.com
Robert Anderson (External) randerson@andersoncompanies.com
Richard Stover (External) rstover@gutridge.com
GOFS - Haleema S (Unverified)
Jonathan Intrater (External) jintrater@premierofficemovers.com
Sam Clough (External) sclough@elford.com
Terron Howell
Trevor Wadsworth (External) twadsworth@speermechanical.com
Trevor Wadsworth (External) twadsworth@speermechanical.com
Sam Austrino (Unverified)
Brian Sanvido (External) BSanvido@southlandind.com
Quincy Jones (External) qjones@andersoncompanies.com
Phillip Jackson (External) PJackson@southlandind.com
Jho Cervantes JhoC@xybix.com
John Barnett (External) jbarnett@barnettmechanicalservices.com
McInerney, Patrick J PMcInerney@henselphelps.com
CMI'HR Evelin Johnson (Unverified)
Seth Willis (External) williss@dupleroffice.com
John Mills (External) johnm@aggmech.com



Shinae (Unverified)
Sylvester Harris (CSC) (Unverified)
Tiffany Presley - Area Manager/ Diligent RND (Unverified)
Leah Thompson
Lane Kleilein (External) lkleilein@dalmatianfire.net
Crist, Jennifer Jennifer.Crist@dot.ohio.gov
Donerik Black DBlack@ecdi.org
Bangela Barnes (Unverified)
Curt Shane (External) cshane@dalmatianfire.net
Luke Schnars (External) Luke@floorsystemsanddesign.com
Ring, Lori (External) LRing@hamiltonparker.com
Staci Paulik (External) staci@florlinegroup.com
Andrew Simons (External) ASimons@pattersonpope.com
Jason Teal (Unverified)
John Reinhart (External) jreinhart@vaughnindustries.com
Bob Weyrick bweyrick@kbiinc.com
Jimmy Daniel (External) jimmy.daniel@sessleybuilding.com
James Barnes (External) J.Barnes@theimggroup.com
Cook, Donna Donna.Cook@vitra.com
Quan (Unverified)
Amanda Gray (Unverified)
Mandy Wolford mwolford@continentaloffice.com
Carroll, Ryan W RCarroll@henselphelps.com
Gehrlich, Sam gehrlichs@lithko.com

4. Explicit Audio and Video Consent Information
Name Client type
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